
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date OccurredOriginal Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/12/2019 49.63£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2019 76.68£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2019 0.40-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2019 84.26£    

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2019 41.78£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/12/2019 3.27-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/12/2019 104.56£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/12/2019 1.60-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2019 1.05-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2019 84.54£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2019 106.57£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/12/2019 5.00£    

PEOPLE FACEBK  2V6VKQ2CL2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/11/2019 25.00£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK 8Y8FN1MX5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2019 22.19£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2019 120.74£    

PEOPLE FACEBK  Z778GQ6CL2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/12/2019 1.00£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/12/2019 15.48£    

PEOPLE APPLIANCEDIRECT CO EASYCOM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 20/12/2019 232.26£    

PEOPLE THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 20/12/2019 52.00£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/11/2019 79.75£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/12/2019 93.35£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2019 10.99£    

PEOPLE AMZ Yours Clothing L amzn.com/pmts, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 10/12/2019 77.23£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/12/2019 12.49£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK G99IK7EH5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2019 8.39£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2019 78.65£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/12/2019 20.95£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2019 80.75£    

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/12/2019 7.50£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/12/2019 24.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/12/2019 8.54£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/12/2019 1.43£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/12/2019 70.15£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK SU1UW1O15 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/11/2019 67.82£    

PEOPLE FACEBK WQAMEQ6FS2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/11/2019 101.01£    

PEOPLE HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 11/12/2019 100.00£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/12/2019 69.42£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/12/2019 69.42£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/12/2019 69.42£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/12/2019 69.42£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/12/2019 69.42£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/12/2019 69.42£    

PEOPLE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 17/12/2019 70.00£    

PEOPLE Amazon Prime 900JK8WF5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/12/2019 7.99£    

PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 11/12/2019 120.00£    



PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 11/12/2019 70.00£    

PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 11/12/2019 120.00£    

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 16/12/2019 154.50£    

PEOPLE Amazon Prime JO0AI2FC5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/12/2019 7.99£    

PEOPLE WWW.CLICKCLEANING.CO.U WWW, 2842 Cleaning Services and Supplies Misc cleaning & polishing preparations 06/12/2019 37.78£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2019 57.30£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2019 7.86£    

PEOPLE PAYPAL  YESRICHMOND 35314369001, 8211 Training and Educational Primary & secondary school 11/12/2019 80.00£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 762AT0CX5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/12/2019 64.95£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2019 86.24£    

PEOPLE WWW.EDUCARE.CO.UK 01926 881352, 8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 17/12/2019 3.60£    

PEOPLE WWW.EDUCARE.CO.UK 01926 881352, 8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 17/12/2019 765.90£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/11/2019 101.00£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/12/2019 67.97£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/12/2019 95.37£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2019 81.97£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2019 93.33£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2019 37.21£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/12/2019 84.75£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/12/2019 10.50-£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/12/2019 58.82£    

PEOPLE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2019 27.31£    

PEOPLE ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2019 36.05£    

PEOPLE POUNDLAND LTD WILLENHALL, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/12/2019 9.00£    

PEOPLE POUNDSTRETCHER STOCK HUDDERSFIELD, 5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 09/12/2019 2.84£    

PEOPLE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2019 19.52£    

PEOPLE ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2019 49.12£    

PEOPLE YORKS CHOCOLATE STORY YORK, 7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 03/12/2019 93.00£    

PEOPLE PIZZA HUT 206 YORK, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 19/12/2019 130.00£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2019 26.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2019 55.92£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2019 109.15£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2019 21.92£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2019 57.81£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/12/2019 21.05£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/12/2019 42.49£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK LJ1B04HD5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/12/2019 235.23£    

PEOPLE CORUS HT HYDE PARK VT LONDON  W2, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/11/2019 176.80£    

PEOPLE CORUS HT HYDE PARK VT LONDON  W2, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/11/2019 176.80£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/12/2019 12.00£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2019 15.75£    

PEOPLE DISCLOSURE AND BARRING WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/12/2019 23.00£    

PEOPLE ZAZZLE GBP CORK CITY, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/12/2019 34.14£    

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/12/2019 230.95£    

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2019 155.94£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2019 0.50-£    



PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2019 4.09-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2019 156.58£    

PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 16/12/2019 122.00£    

PEOPLE CROSS COUNTRY TRAINS LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/12/2019 20.45£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/12/2019 25.65£    

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 17/12/2019 5.00£    

PEOPLE SUPERDRUG STORES PLC CLEVELAND, 5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 18/12/2019 41.50£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 749R911G5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/12/2019 109.99£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/12/2019 61.87£    

PEOPLE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/12/2019 18.54£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/12/2019 153.30£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/12/2019 9.97-£    

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/12/2019 8.99£    

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 27/12/2019 1.00£    

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 07/12/2019 61.24£    

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 22/12/2019 67.62£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/12/2019 355.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/12/2019 121.00£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2019 24.62£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2019 25.97£    

PLACE NEBOSH LEICESTER, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 11/12/2019 75.00£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2019 73.95£    

PLACE T.E.P ELECTRICAL 01325467563, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 04/12/2019 23.76£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/12/2019 114.00£    

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 14/12/2019 110.00£    

PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/12/2019 40.27£    

PLACE Hotel on Booking.com Amsterdam, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/12/2019 216.00£    

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/12/2019 50.80£    

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/12/2019 50.80£    

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/12/2019 50.80£    

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/12/2019 50.80£    

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/12/2019 50.80£    

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/12/2019 50.80£    

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/12/2019 50.80-£    

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/12/2019 50.80-£    

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/12/2019 50.80-£    

PLACE PBS EASTBOURNE LIM DARLINGTON, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 16/12/2019 160.00£    

PLACE PBS EASTBOURNE LIM DARLINGTON, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 16/12/2019 160.00£    

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/12/2019 29.44£    

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 17/12/2019 120.35£    

PLACE THE WORKS DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/12/2019 10.05£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/12/2019 21.08£    

PLACE WWW.ARCO.CO.UK 01483383295, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 17/12/2019 45.48£    

PLACE WWW.ARCO.CO.UK 01483383295, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 17/12/2019 45.48£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/11/2019 40.00£    

PLACE WWW.EEMITS.CO.UK WWW, 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 03/12/2019 565.80£    



PLACE BYWATER TRAINING LTD ESHER, 8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 29/10/2019 604.39-£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2019 439.84£    

PLACE SNICKERSDIRECT BLACKBURN, 5611 General Retail and Wholesale Men/boys clothing shops 05/12/2019 82.95£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2019 116.95£    

PLACE CA FIRST AID FALKIRK, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 06/12/2019 550.00£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk AY66D6T35 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/12/2019 35.98£    

PLACE AMZ Boya EU AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2019 87.98-£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2019 87.98£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2019 57.88£    

PLACE WWW.ALLIANCEELECTRONIC INTERNET, 7394 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Equipment, tool, furniture hire & leasing 16/12/2019 1,029.00£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/12/2019 49.98£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/12/2019 71.72£    

PLACE SETON BANBURY, 5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 18/12/2019 54.30£    

PLACE SP   PROSAFEDIRECT.COM BELFAST,  00364 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 19/12/2019 8.58£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2019 7.99£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/12/2019 167.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/12/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/12/2019 167.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/12/2019 167.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/12/2019 202.50£    

PLACE Amazon Prime NS4XP1NM5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/12/2019 7.99£    

PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 03/12/2019 42.50£    

PLACE SHELL ENERGY RETAIL LTD WWW.FIRST-UTI, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 12/12/2019 36.86£    

PLACE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/12/2019 22.00£    

PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 18/12/2019 38.70£    

PLACE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/12/2019 11.00£    

PLACE HARTLEPOOL BC HARTLEPOOL, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/12/2019 11.00£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2019 24.95£    

PLACE STOCKTON BOROUGH COUNC STOCKTON-ON-T, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/12/2019 11.00£    

PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 25/12/2019 24.40£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk LE4CN6735 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/12/2019 49.85£    

PLACE TEXTANYWHERE LTD WWW.TEXTANYWH, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 06/12/2019 10.80£    

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 09/12/2019 70.02£    

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 13/12/2019 209.90£    

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 18/12/2019 47.82£    

PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 10/12/2019 1.50£    

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/12/2019 11.00£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/12/2019 20.06£    

PLACE PAYPAL  EBAY COMPASSDE 35314369001, 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 29/11/2019 3.54£    

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 10/12/2019 69.99£    

PLACE DUNHAM BUSH LTD HAVANT, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/12/2019 71.21£    

PLACE WWW.TILLROLLKING.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 11/12/2019 35.96£    

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 12/12/2019 139.98£    

PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S DARLINGTON, 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 13/12/2019 40.00£    

PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S DARLINGTON, 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 13/12/2019 40.00£    

PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S DARLINGTON, 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 13/12/2019 20.00£    



PLACE HOOVER MERTHYR TYDFI, 7629 General Retail and Wholesale Small appliance repairs 16/12/2019 340.48£    

PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/12/2019 64.00£    

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/12/2019 23.00£    

PLACE THE WORKS DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/12/2019 2.00£    

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 02/12/2019 38.00£    

PLACE SAFETYBOOTSUK BLACKBURN, 5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 05/12/2019 327.00£    

PLACE WWW.COSTA E-GIFTING DUNSTABLE, 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 05/12/2019 75.00£    

PLACE APPLE.COM/BILL 08001076285, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/12/2019 0.79£    

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/12/2019 17.99£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2019 31.81£    

PLACE IZ  The Cheese and Wine S Darlington, 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 18/12/2019 41.67£    

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/12/2019 6.00£    

PLACE ARRIVA PASSENGER S SUNDERLAND, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 19/12/2019 58.00£    

PLACE RAILCARD.CO.UK LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/12/2019 30.00£    

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/12/2019 10.00£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2019 10.99£    

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/12/2019 5.00£    

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/12/2019 5.00£    

PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2019 4.85£    

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/12/2019 7.45£    

PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 19/12/2019 3.99£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2019 11.82£    

RESOURCES FACEBK 8WW29P6ND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/11/2019 511.68£    

RESOURCES PAYPAL  EBAY S J C 35314369001, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 04/12/2019 39.95£    

RESOURCES PAYPAL  EBAY YURCHIKSH 35314369001, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2019 14.20£    

RESOURCES WWW.NISBETS.COM 0845 1110281, 5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 05/12/2019 53.98£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 0I0VC74N5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2019 70.64£    

RESOURCES WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/12/2019 30.60£    

RESOURCES FACEBK QDGLJPEND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 12/12/2019 700.00£    

RESOURCES TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2019 8.40£    

RESOURCES PAYPAL  EBAY COMPUTERP 35314369001, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 13/12/2019 229.99£    

RESOURCES PAYPAL  EBAY KUNDRACOM 35314369001, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 18/12/2019 52.99£    

RESOURCES TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/12/2019 6.20£    

RESOURCES FACEBK YT9EUQJND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 20/12/2019 700.00£    

RESOURCES FACEBK PGG9HPJMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 25/12/2019 700.00£    

RESOURCES RMB DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 05/12/2019 261.22£    

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/12/2019 7.19£    

RESOURCES APPLE.COM/BILL APPLE.COM/BIL, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 25/12/2019 25.99£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/12/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/12/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/12/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/12/2019 455.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/12/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/12/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/12/2019 455.00£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/11/2019 4.04£    



RESOURCES THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 03/12/2019 59.77£    

RESOURCES CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 05/12/2019 85.99£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AX2BV3GS5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/12/2019 12.78£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/12/2019 5.99£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/12/2019 2.35£    

RESOURCES Klarna  gaynors co uk AMBLESIDE, 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 11/12/2019 25.74£    

RESOURCES WWW.KITLOCKER.COM SHEFFIELD S3, 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 11/12/2019 81.43£    

RESOURCES AMAZON PRIME Z49DY6DZ5 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 12/12/2019 7.99£    

RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422 Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 02/12/2019 35.08£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 02/12/2019 267.57£    

RESOURCES FACEBK  42Z8MRJ6F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/12/2019 20.59£    

RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422 Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 04/12/2019 56.16£    

RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422 Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 05/12/2019 35.08£    

RESOURCES PENNY PETROLEUM ALWICK, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 06/12/2019 20.03£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 09/12/2019 438.39£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 16/12/2019 438.39£    

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/11/2019 35.25£    

RESOURCES WILKO.COM INTERNET, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/11/2019 35.25£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2019 131.46£    

RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/12/2019 9.00£    

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/12/2019 48.00-£    

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/12/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2019 29.05£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2019 24.72£    

RESOURCES DISCLOSURE AND BARRING WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/12/2019 23.00£    

RESOURCES CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 18/12/2019 538.30£    

RESOURCES STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SW8, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/12/2019 99.96£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK DC0688J25 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2019 6.74£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK SP3S87KR5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/11/2019 9.99£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk YG9VG3NG5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/11/2019 6.70£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2019 3.61£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 9Q20S0B45 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2019 6.90£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2019 134.58£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2019 57.98£    

RESOURCES CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 03/12/2019 311.10£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 5Y9BC19X5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2019 16.99£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk AU5GX0HW5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/12/2019 158.36£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK RQ5AH1CT5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2019 30.98£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2019 79.40£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2019 31.96£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 8O6GC9935 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2019 9.99£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK E296N8ML5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2019 18.99£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk II2UY8G25 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/12/2019 8.50£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk LL4825XI5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/12/2019 19.20£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk WB7891ER5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/12/2019 6.99£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk AY6UE6WS5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/12/2019 7.13£    



RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk C85T12UX5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/12/2019 8.99£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk DX0CB46M5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/12/2019 7.16£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk DX2EW9E05 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/12/2019 8.99£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk OO0YE8DU5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/12/2019 7.99£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk Y63396585 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/12/2019 12.52£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 154AA1WE5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2019 12.99£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2019 5.93£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk J08C80J45 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/12/2019 16.88£    

RESOURCES THE BOOK PEOPLE GODALMING, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/12/2019 47.80£    

RESOURCES THE BOOK PEOPLE GODALMING, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/12/2019 39.94£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 712374SX5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/12/2019 11.34£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk YF99Z7XD5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/12/2019 8.99£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/12/2019 3.00£    

RESOURCES THE BOOK PEOPLE GODALMING, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/12/2019 25.56£    

RESOURCES THE BOOK PEOPLE GODALMING, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/12/2019 95.96£    

RESOURCES THE BOOK PEOPLE GODALMING, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/12/2019 95.96£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk IB79R21G5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/12/2019 9.99£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk SP0D62EM5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/12/2019 113.50£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2019 128.00£    

RESOURCES Amazon Prime B75QB5NG5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/12/2019 79.00£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 8K5T65I85 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/12/2019 35.96£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk U146S3SL5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/12/2019 12.39£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK Z70ZP3EQ5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2019 15.98£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2019 67.99£    


